
 

 

Summer 2024 Important Dates – Camden  
 

WebReg Online Registration Opens Wednesday, March 20  
WebReg Online Registration Closes Friday, April 12  
Summer 2024 Lottery Process April 15-17  
Summer 2024 Lottery Results posted on law.rutgers.edu Wednesday, April 17  
WebReg Online Registration Reopens Thursday, April 18, 2024  
Visiting Student Acceptance Notifications Begin (Summer 2024) Thursday, April 18, 2024  
Employment Certification Deadline Wednesday, May 15  
Intensive A Session – First Day of Class Tuesday, May 14  
Intensive A Session – Last Day of Class Thursday, May 23  
Main Summer Session – First Day of Class Tuesday, May 28  
No Class – Juneteenth Friday, June 16  
No Class – Independence Day Tuesday, July 4  
Last Day to DROP Courses (without “W” on transcript) Friday, May 31 (12 pm)  
Main Summer Session - Last Day of Class Sunday, July 14  
Make Up Class Date (if needed) Monday, July 15  
Final Exam Dates (Main Session) July 18 to July 20 (See Schedule)  
Intensive B Session (Camden) – First Day of Class Monday, July 22  
Intensive B Session – Last Day of Class Thursday, August 1  


